SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF BUTTE

NOTICE OF UNCLAIMED MONIES
(California Government Code § 68084.1)

Notice is hereby given that it is the intent of the Superior Court of California, County of Butte to
escheat unclaimed funds presently held in the Victim Restitution Trust Fund in accordance with
California Government Code § 68084.1. The deposited funds represent payments held in the
Court’s Trust fund for three (3) or more years. The Court has made reasonable and diligent
attempts to directly contact the lawful owner(s) of and/or party/parties claiming an interest in,
the deposited funds without success.

If you are a lawful owner, and/or a party claiming an interest in the deposited funds identified
below, you must file your claim with the Court no later than January 31, 2014. A claim form is
available on the Court’s website at www.buttecourt.ca.gov or at either of the Chico (655
Oleander Avenue) or Oroville (One Court Street) Court locations. The Court cannot respond to
telephone inquiries regarding funds on deposit. The claim form and all the appropriate
identification should be mailed to the following address by the aforementioned deadline:

Butte County Superior Court
Attn: Accounting Department
One Court Street

Oroville, CA 95965

Any deposits not successfully claimed by January 31, 2014 are deemed unclaimed and will be
escheated directly to the State Restitution Fund or to the Butte County Victim Services Program
pursuant to California Government Code 68084.1.

Case name Amount
PEOPLE VS. FESKE, JEREMY PHILLIP 295.00
PEOPLE VS. ALLEN, SUE ANN 50.00
PEOPLE VS. ARNOLD, SAMUEL NEVIEL 50.00
PEOPLE VS. BANKS, LARA MARIE 550.00
PEOPLE VS. BASSIGNANI, NATHAN DANIEL 102.50
PEOPLE VS. BAYMA, BRETT KEVIN 39.01
PEOPLE VS. BIRGE, MARLENE CAROL 245.00
PEOPLE VS. BORDEN, DONNA JEAN 200.00
PEOPLE VS. BOUVIER, ANDREW BARNEY 7.60
PEOPLE VS. BOWERS, VINCENT LESLIE 700.00
PEOPLE VS. BRADLEY, SABRINA YVONNE 115.07
PEOPLE VS. BRANUM, STEVEN THOMAS 14.75
PEOPLE VS. BROWN, MICHAEL DAVID 176.45
PEOPLE VS. BRYANT, BEVERLY LANAE 335.00
PEOPLE VS. BUSHARD, RACHEL JEE 390.00
PEOPLE VS. CAHEGUS, CAMERON HOSELL HACKETT 5.00
PEOPLE VS. CANTERBURY, DUSTIN WAYNE 22.77
PEOPLE VS. CANTRELL, ASHLEY MARIE 235.00

PEOPLE VS. CARMONA, JESSICA RENEE 400.00


http://www.buttecourt.ca.gov/
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PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.

CARRIGAN, ASHLEY BROOK
CASON, PAUL RENE

. CASTANEDA, JOSE IGNACIO

. CASTANEDA, NICOLE MICHELE
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.

CHRISTENSEN, JASON STWART
CLARK, RYAN DOUGLAS
CORKILL, DONALD LEWIS
CROSS, KYLEY NATANYA

. DANIELS, PETER NICHOLAS
. DAVIS, JASON

PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. DODSON, NICHOLAS EUGENE
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. FERRIS, BRIAN THOMAS
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. GIBSON, TYLER JOHN
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. GUERRERO, LETICIA MARIE
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. HAUSER, NICOLE ALICE
HERNANDES, BENJAMIN OROSCO

DAVISON, JENNIFER LEE
DAY, LINDA JEAN
DELPAPE, NATHAN RORY
DENA, LEONARD CARLOS
DENNA, MAYNARD LEE

DOYLE, CLIFFORD ROY
DRAKE, MARCUS PHILLIP
EUBANKS, CHRISTOPHER
FARIAS, LUCINDA MARIE
FEATHERSTON, TRACEY LYNN

FLEMING, HEATHER
FLEMING, SHANE RYAN
GARCIA, VANESSA VALENTINA
GEHRKE, MICHAEL ALLEN
GIBSON, BRIAN PATRICK

GILLIAM, GREGORY SINCLAIR
GONZALEZ, YSIDRO JUAN
GRATRIX, JACK TODD
GREGSON, KELLEY LEE
GUARINO, MICHAEL ANTHONY

GUINN, JOHN DWAYNE

HALEY, MATTHEW JAMES
HAMILTON, JODY LYNN
HAMMERS, DANIELLE MICHELLE
HARRIS, RUSSELL JEROME

HILL, LANCE TRAVIS
HILLEY, TIMOTHY JASON

5.00
15.00
32.70
24.30
20.00

150.00
29.99
65.45

407.96

100.00
4135

100.00

1,917.71
75.00
28.25

138.00
73.15

1,000.00

250.00
35.00

260.00

250.00

5,846.86
25.00
15.00
31.00
50.00
50.00

0.80
300.00
140.00

60.00
16.09

1,175.00

1.07

3,275.37

400.00

100.00

4.74

44.32

275.00

1,800.00
45.00
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HOBBS, KATHLEEN ANNETTE
HOLTZ, CHARLENE RACHAEL

. HORN, MATTHEW JEFFERY
. HOUSER, MATTHEW FLOYD
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. JOHNSTONE, JACK RYAN
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. KELLY, JEFFREY MICHAEL
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. LAMPHERE, JASON KYLE
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. MACKABEE, LONNIEL JR
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. MCDONALD, EMILY ANNE
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. MOODY, EURRIE FRANKLIN
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.

HUGHES, KERRI ROSEANN
HUNSINGER, LINDA SUSAN
JACKSON, CLAY BRADLEY
JAMES, ERIN LORRAINE
JESUS ORTIZ

JONES, DEBORAH

JONES, JAMES EDWARD
JONES, MICHELLE MARIE
JOYCE, MICHELLE KATHLEEN
KELLISON, NATHION DAVID

KLEMIN, JEANETTE NEVON
KNIGHT, WILLIAM ROBERT
KROLL, AMANDA LYNN
KRUMINS, JOAN DEBRA
LAL, NALINI SHARMA

LANDGRAF, RIONE RENEE
LEVETT, TODD WILLIAM
LISKE, EDWARD DAVID
LOPEZ, OCTAVIO

LUCAS, ELDON EDWARD

MADDEN, JACK MICHAEL
MARSHALL, SUMMER

MARTINEZ, NICOLE ELIZABETH

MCCARTER, TIFFANY FAY
MCCOY, CHERYL ANNE

MEIER, RONALD DALE
MERCER, BENJAMIN DAVID
MILLER, DELLA MAY
MITCHELL, AMANDA LIANE
MONROE, ADAM COLE

MOORE, ROBERT WAYNE
MOORE, TIFFANY SUNITA
MORELOS, JOE ALEXANDER

50.00
100.00
2,190.00
725.00
50.00
35.00
100.00
35.00
725.00
40.00
200.00
182.00
66.81
87.59
175.00
25.00
40.00
18.46
200.00
75.00
100.00
12.96
4.29
415.00
79.00
549.67
16.00
20.00
555.58
44.70
100.00
96.21
1,538.99
48.50
25.00
1,806.83
150.00
950.00
75.00
75.00
906.13
695.83
525.00



PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS
PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

MORTON, RYAN ALBERT
MOSQUEDA, JESSIE LEE

. MOWLES, DREW BYRON
. NELSON, STEVEN DAVID
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.

NICHOLS, CHERYL ANNA
NIERENHAUSEN, KEVIN MICHAEL
NIETO, ALICIA ELVIDA
OLIVER-GREY, JORDAN

. OWENS, BRADLEY RYAN

. PAGE, KENDRICK DALTON
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. PEREZ, SALLY LEE
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. PRESSLEY, MAYO CARL ROMO
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. ROE, NICOLE ANTOINETTE
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. SCOGGINS, ZACHARY TYLER
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. SINGH, JASPAL
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.

PATTERSON, JOSEPH FORBES
PAULITE, JEANETTE LENA
PAULITE, JESSICA ANN
PEMSTEIN, KRISTIN LENAE
PENDERY, FRAN TODD

PETTY, VERNON KEITH
PITT, RYAN DOUGLAS
PLASTER, FLINT ROYCE
PORTEOUS, GARY VONN
POWERS, LINDA M

QUINTERO, SYLVIA ANN

RAMEY, ELIZABETH ALICE
RANDOLPH, MATTHEW ALLEN
REDDIX, DEJEAN CHEVAKIER ISRAEL
RENFROW, WANDA JEAN

ROWLAND, KRISTINA MAGDALENE
SAENTHAVYSOUK, LAKEISHA ARLENE LASHAY
SALYERDS, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT
SANDOVAL, MARCOS FELIPE

SAYAVONG, STEVEN

SEGER, CARA DAWN
SEGER, NATHAN JEFFREY
SEGORIA, STEVEN JAMES
SHAW, RODGER L
SIMPSON, LEE

SLACK, ROBERTA MARIE
SMITH, ALAN JAMES

PEOPLEVS. SMITH, ANDREW DAVID

163.18
85.00
200.00
0.54
100.00
280.00
168.00
204.49
1,346.84
220.00
484.00
420.00
25.00
56.28
20.00
896.00
23.00
100.00
310.00
291.00
37,615.00
100.00
121.00
1,836.00
92.55
962.75
25.00
90.00
6.50
100.00
170.00
40.00
114.10
13.47
70.00
25.03
150.00
250.00
800.00
5,916.13
232.00
3,300.00
350.00



PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.

PEOPLE VS
PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS

PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.

SMITH, JAMES RICHARD
SMITH, JAYSON ANDREW

. SMITH, JEREMY LEE

. SMITH, RICHARD DEAN
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.

SNIDER, JOSHUA PATRICK
SOUZA, MICHAEL DAVID
STANGLE, PATRICIA ANN
STEPP, TY EDWARD

. STIRLING, GREGORY MICHAEL
. TAFOYA, TYLER

PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. VAN BIBBER, KIMBERLY ANN
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. WARREN, SHANNON MARIE
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
PEOPLE VS.
. WRIGHT, WILFORD
YAMAMOTO, LORIANN KAWAIHAE-KAOHELANI

TAYLOR, ROSE MARIE

TEETER, AMBER LOUISE
TELLES, LANA JEAN

TINNEL, SHAYNE RENDEL
VALENZUELA, STELLA MICHELLE

VASQUEZ, CARLOS ANTONIO

VERHOEF, LAURENS SIQVARD

WAID, JEFFREY LOREN

WALL, HEATHER LYNN

WARDSWORTH, SHELTON CHRISTOPHER

WATERMAN REED, JESSE WAYNE
WHITE, JERRY NORMAN
WHITFIELD, CHARLES EDWARD
WICKHAM, MICHELE A

WILSON, BRENDA MARIE

ZAVALA, DANIEL C

3,225.00
1,125.00
55.00
125.00
315.14
50.00
50.00
1,447.00
100.00
130.00
30.00
492.39
34.00
150.00
755.00
12.50
20.00
72.91
100.00
414.81
270.00
1,735.67
60.00
3,040.00
50.00
952.00
10.00
83.80
10.00
50.00



